
2019-20  NEW FACULTY

Tadesse B. Alemu Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Geosciences

talemu@skidmore.edu

Addis Ababa UniversityB.S.

Addis Ababa UniversityM.S.

Oklahoma State UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "IntraCONtinental Sags (ICONS) Formation, Exhumation and Landscape Evolution: The Ethopian Testimony"

Jennifer M. Ashlock Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Sociology

jashlock@skidmore.edu

University of North Carolina at Chapel HillB.A.

University of North Carolina at Chapel HillM.A.

University of North Carolina at Chapel HillPh.D.

Dissertation: "Work Values and Control: A Longitudinal Analysis of the Structural, Cultural, and Psychological Predictors of 
Work Values in the High School Class of 1972"

Phi Beta Kappa

Shahan D. Bellamy Appointment: Visiting Lecturer; Gender Studies Program (DOF)

sbellamy@skidmore.edu

Southern Illinois UniversityB.A.

Arizona State UniversityCan. Ph.D.
Dissertation: "Tumblr Saved My Life: An Interdisciplinary Investigation of how Black Trans-Masculinity Operates through 
Tumblr"

Charlie  Bettigole Appointment: Spatial Data Librarian; Scribner Library

cbettigo@skidmore.edu

Middlebury CollegeB.A.

University of VermontM.S.

Susan M. Blake Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Philosophy

sblake@skidmore.edu

Bryn Mawr CollegeB.A.

University of Illinois at Urbana-ChampaignM.A.

Indiana UniversityPh.D.
Dissertation: "Mental Content and Epistemic Foundations"

Kimberly L. Brown Appointment: Lecturer; Art

kbrown3@skidmore.edu

University of NebraskaB.F.A.

State University of New YorkM.F.A.

Lindsay  Buchman Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Art

lbuchman@skidmore.edu

California State University Long BeachB.F.A.

University of PennsylvaniaM.F.A.

Rachel  Cantave Appointment: Assistant Professor; International Affairs Program 
(DOF)rcantave@skidmore.edu

New York UniversityB.A.

American UniversityM.A.

American UniversityPh.D.
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Sean T. D'Evelyn. Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Economics

sdevelyn@skidmore.edu

St. Olaf CollegeB.A.

University of HawaiiPh.D.
Dissertation: "Managing Public Goods Under Uncertainty"

Bakary  Diaby Appointment: Assistant Professor; English

bdiaby@skidmore.edu

Kenyon CollegeA.B.

Rutgers UniversityM.A.

Rutgers UniversityPh.D
Dissertation: "Sensing Meaning: Aesthetics and Vulnerability in the Romantic Period"

Jennifer  Fawcett Appointment: Lecturer; English

jfawcett@skidmore.edu

Ryerson University

A.B.Rutgers725 53ta
0 g

0 G

[(R)-3ege

A.B.



2019-20  NEW FACULTY

Allison R. Kim Appointment: Lecturer; Art History

akim2@skidmore.edu

Temple UniversityB.A.
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Alexandra C. Thomas Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; History

a_thomas@skidmore.edu

Skidmore CollegeB.A.

King's College LondonM.A.

Northwestern UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: “Reason of State and the Politics of Botero, Campanella, and Sarpi in the Waning of the Renaissance”

Phi Beta Kappa

Michael  Van Winkle Appointment: Lecturer; Art

mvanwink@skidmore.edu

New York State College of Ceramics at Alfred UniversityB.F.A.

State University of New York at AlbanyM.F.A.

Jeremy  Wachter Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Physics

jwachter@skidmore.edu

Rose-Hulman Institute of TechnologyB.S.

Tufts UniversityM.S.

Tufts UniversityPh.D.


